LI50005	4354
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	600308299436
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	02/06/1801010016 ++25.00
ertified Copies Certificates of Status	FC3 U 5 1.3
Office Use Only	SECRETARY OF STATE BIVISION OF CORPORATIONS 18 FEB 16 PH 4: 37
	B FIGUEROA FEB 1 9 2010



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

February 13, 2018

JANET D RIVERA 760 FARRINGTON DR DELTONA, FL 32725

SUBJECT: CORA TRUCKING SERVICES, LLC Ref. Number: L15000054354

We have received your document for CORA TRUCKING SERVICES, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Persuant to our telephone conversation on 2/9/18, 5(a) of the form must match our records. 5(b) of the form is where the new Registered Agent is listed.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Brittany M Figueroa Regulatory Specialist II Registration/Qualification Section

Letter Number: 518A00003059

2.15.2018

٠

FAX

To:	Brittney	From:	Janet D Rivera
Fax:	850-245-6030	Pages:	б
Phone:	850-245-6051	Date:	2.15.2018
Re:	Authorized Member Change	CC:	
Urgent	X For Review Please Comme	m	Please Reply 🔲 Please Recycle
Comments:			
Brittney			
Thave complete	ed the forms to change the authorized membe	r to my husha	nd (Miguet A Cora)
I will be the m	anager. Those are the only changes we need d	олс.	
You have the \$	25.00 we sent for this change.		
Thanks, Janet			
			RECEIVED FEB 1 6 2018
١			

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

Cora Trucking Services, LLC

SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Miguel A Cora

Name of Person

Firm/Company

760 Farrington Drive

Address

Deltona, FL 32725

City/State and Zip Code

cooratrucking2013@gmail.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

🗑 S25.00 Filing Fee

530.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) □ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Cora Trucking Services, LLC		
(Name of the Limited Liability Compar (A Florida Limited L	iv as it now appears on our records.) iability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company	were filed on	and assigned
Florida document number		-
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabi	lity company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabili Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here: 0

			8	Tos.
Name of New Registered Agent	·····		FE	SION
New Registered Office Address:			6	OF C
	Enter Florida) street address	TP X	
		, Florida		
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:	Сцу		Zip Code 🏎	THENS

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person being added</u> or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	Janet Rivera	760 Farringoth Drive Deltona, FL 3	🛛 Add
			Remove
			Change
MGR	Janet Rivera		🖬 Add
			Remove
			Change
MGR	Miguel A Cora	760 Farrington Drive Deltona FL 3:	🗅 Add
			D Remove
			🖬 Change
AMBR	Miguel A Cora		➡ Add
			Remove
			Change
			🗆 Add
		waa	
			Change Remove
			Remove
			Change

D. 'If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

(If an effecti <u>Note:</u> If document If the recor	ive date is listed, the dat the date inserted in th t's effective date on the rd specifies a del	i the date of filing: e-must be specific and ca tis block does not mee the Department of State ayed effective date	nnot be prior to dat at the applicable s c's records.	statutory filing requ	irements, this date wi	ill not be liste	d as the
(b) The 9	0th day after the	record is filed.	2018				
Dated	bruary 15	miguell	i (bra	representative of a m	ember	18 FEB 16	FII SECRETAR DIVISION OF I
	Miguel A Cora	Ţ	yped or printed nar	ne of signee			LED LY OF STAT CORPORAT
Page 3 of 3							

Filing Fee: \$25.00